
Make an Enquiry

Unlimited UK calls and text 
Data bundle and data caps 
Spend and data limit controls 
Manage data allowance 
Links to family sharing
Restrict adult content
Access to preloved iPhones 
Sim only 30-day contract –
cancel any time
Safeguarding with a hidden
number - no marketing




Terms and conditions apply.

Childrens SIM

Keeping children safe and secure on
their mobile device

CD
D0

01
32

/0
12

3

10GB Data
£15.00

Incl VAT
Per Month

To find out more call 01892 835522 or email businessteam@activedigital.co.uk

www.activedigital.co.uk


